
Last Name First Name Assigned Team Division Email
Coyle Jeffrey Devils U-19 Boys jeffcoyle10@gmail.com
Thompson Christopher Hurricanes U-19 Boys cthompson13@optonline.net
Haggerty James Strikers U-18 Girls jimhaggerty65@yahoo.com
Metzler William Crusaders U-17 Girls wgmetzler@yahoo.com
Moran Thomas United U-17 Boys tmoran26@aol.com; gcmoranclan@aol.com
Sekas Nicholas Mavericks U-17 Boys sekasnp@yahoo.com
Ryan Michael Sham-Rockers U-16 Boys michael.ryan@ic.fbi.gov
Samaan Peter Tsunami U-16 Boys petersamaan@westerlaw.com
Lawlor Jeffrey Arsenal U-16 Boys jefflawlor@optonline.net
Nastasi Thomas Dynamite U-15 Girls nastasi5@verizon.net
Mangione Dino Lightning U-15 Girls dmangione@donnellymech.com
Jeffrey Kristi Celtic Warriors U-15 Boys kristijeffreysoccer@yahoo.com
Haggerty Steve Rebels U-15 Boys hags19@optonline.net
Lawlor Jeffrey Cyclones U-14 Girls jefflawlor@optonline.net
Poz Thomas Thunder U-14 Girls tpoz424@gmail.com
Teixeira Eusebio Galaxy U-14 Girls edtex@optonline.net
Riceman Charles Heat U-14 Boys ricemanc@gmail.com
Reinhardt Robert Greyhounds U-14 Boys r.reinhardt@rbfassociates.com
Oxenham Alexander Jaguars U-13 Girls GCjaguars@gmail.com
Iudica Jose Tornadoes U-13 Girls joseiudica@gmail.com; gclibertyiudica@gmail.com
Jeffrey Kristi Inferno U-13 Girls kristijeffreysoccer@yahoo.com
Cincotta Michael Fire U-13 Boys alysheba1972@gmail.com
Reilly Mark Cosmos U-13 Boys mjr42767@yahoo.com; kimt_11694@yahoo.com
Liberta Michael Gators U-13 Boys maliberta@optonline.net
Esposito Joseph Arrows U-13 Boys jespodds@hotmail.com
Russo Kristina Attackers U-12 Girls ksrusso@optonline.net
Marciano Lawrence Destroyers U-12 Girls l_marciano@hotmail.com
Costa Jennifer Xtreme U-12 Girls pekulmann@yahoo.com
Donovan Robert Dynamo U-12 Girls
Gisolfi Eric Bandits U-12 Boys Egisolfi@optonline.net
Dengler Kurt Titans U-12 Boys kurtdeb8060@yahoo.com
Franco Michael Gunners U-12 Boys calmboys@optonline.net; mike.franco@emc.com
Burns Thomas Cannons U-12 Boys tmburns5@optonline.net; tmburns1@optonline.net
Carey Drew Elite U-11 Girls drewcarey4@yahoo.com
Quaco Denise GC Gold U-11 Girls dquaco@yahoo.com
Smith Christopher Fury U-11 Girls cjsmith6823@yahoo.com
Bommarito Robert Tigers U-11 Girls rbomm@aol.com
Bohn Douglas Bobcats U-11 Boys dbohn@cullenanddykman.com
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Thompson Christopher Warriors U-11 Boys cthompson13@optonline.net
Coonerty Sean Panthers U-11 Boys coonerty@yahoo.com
Uhoda Matthew Red Bulls U-11 Boys MUhoda@archinsurance.com; justdoit3@verizon.net
Ryan Thomas Breakaway U-10 Girls tom.ryan@broadridge.com
Monaco Amy Crushers U-10 Girls amymonaco4@gmail.com
Allen Christopher Bulldogs U-10 Girls callen8@yahoo.com
Santantonio Philip Renegades U-10 Boys psantantonio@kmaofny.com
Cortiglia Robert Wolves U-10 Boys robert.cortiglia@gmail.com
Licari Anthony Bengals U-10 Boys licari78@yahoo.com
LeSueur Paul Falcons U-10 Boys paul.lesueur29@gmail.com
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